Afk

adri
anx
appel
appel
appel
bakk
bakk
bakk
bare
beek
beije
beije
boere
boere
boere
bosh
corn
dirk
ebbe
eelt
eijde
ever
ever
ever
giel
gijs
goij
graa
heerc
heerc
heerc
heerc
heerc
heerc
heerc
heerc
hoef
hogeb
hogeb
hoije
hoije
hold
hold
huis
huulm
jaco
jaco
jaco
jaco
jans
jans
jong
jong
jong
jong
jong
jong

Achternaam en

Arissen
Anxe
Appel
Appel
Appel
Bakker
Bakker
Bakker
Barendsz
Beek
Beyer
Beijer
Boere
Boere
Boere
Boshuijzen
Crelis
Dirks
Ebbe
Eelten
Eijde
Everze
Eversze
Eversze
Geel
Gijzen
Goijer
Graaf
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heerschop
Verhoef
Hoogeboom
Hoogeboom
Hoijer
Hoijer

Hol

Hol
Huijsman
Huulman
Japen
Jacobs
Jacobsz
Jacobze
Janze
Janz

Jong

Jong

Jong

Jong sr.
Jong

Jong

VVoornamen overledenen

Dirk

Jaapje

Geurt

Kuijtje

Tijmentje
Hendrik Lubberze
Lubbert

Marritje Janze
Jannetje

Dirk

Jaantje

Rijkje

Jan

Marritje Willems
Wijmpje Willems
Klaas

Grietje

Geertruij

Gijbert

Marritje

Teunis van
Eerland

Hilletje

Jan

Jaapje Hendrikz
Eijbetje
Willem de
Jaantje Meeuwisz de
Fransje
Gijsbertje Janz
Jacob Pieterze
Jan Pieterze
Marritje Klaaze
Klaas Pieterze
Pieter Hermze
Willem
Abraham
Teuntje

Evertje

Andries
Coenraad

Jan Rutten

Rijk Janze
Willem Wz
Gerrit

Meeuwis
IJsabella

Frans

Hendrik

Agniet

Mietje

Bort Jacobsz de
Eerland de
Gijbertje Jacobs de
Jacob Jacobze de
Jan Bortze de
Peter Bortzen de

Datum

maart 1788
mei 1792
maart 1805
december 1806
september 1801
oktober 1807
april 1799

april 1808

juli 1792

juli 1808

maart 1807
mei 1808

april 1790
december 1799
december 1799
februari 1805
maart 1791
maart 1789
januari 1790
mei 1791
augustus 1800
september 1802
februari 1799
januari 1799
juni 1791
januari 1801
november 1788
april 1795
december 1794
januari 1790
augustus 1802
januari 1807
april 1804
januari 1791
juli 1794

maart 1800
februari 1798
april 1790
oktober 1794
december 1809
januari 1806
februari 1810
augustus 1806
november 1804
juli 1798

maart 1788
april 1798
januari 1800
maart 1799
juni 1793
november 1800
april 1810
december 1809
januari 1799
december 1798
december 1801
oktober 1806

Streekarchief Gooi en Vechtstreek



Afk

klaa
klave
klave
klave
kopp
koppe
koppe
krij
krij
krij
krij
kroeg
kuije
lamb
lamf
lamf
lamf
lamf
lamf
laur
loeg
loeg
maas
marte
meeuw
meeuw
mein
mich
nieka
oude
ploo
pool
pool
prijk
prui
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
puik
rave
rave
rave
rave
rigt
rigt
rigt
rigt
rigt
rigt
rigt
rigt
rijn

Streekarchief Gooi

Achternaam en

Claaze
Claaver
Claver
Claver
Koppe
Coppe
Coppe
Crijne
Crijnen
Crijnen
Crijnen
Kroeger
Kuijer
Lammersz
Lamfen
Lamfen
Lanfen
Lamfen
Lanfen
Louw
Loege
Loege
Maaze
Martenz
Meeuwissen
Meeuwisze
Menzing
Miggels
Niecamp
Oude
Ploos
Pol

Pol
Prijkel
Pruis
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Puijk
Raven
Raven
Raven
Raven
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rijn

en Vechtstreek

VVoornamen overledenen

Jaapje

Jacob

Piet Corssen
Pietertje

Gijbert

Annetje Gijze
Jacob

Meeuwis Theunisz
Neeltje Harmze
Harmen Teunisz
Rut

Anna Margar:
Arisje

Jacob

Jaapje Claasz
Lammertje Rutten
Marritje Rutten
Maritje Jacobs
Klaasje Klaasz
Jan van der
Jaapje

Kuijntje

Geertje

Arie

Lammert

Marritje

Hendrik

Aart

Tijtje

Gijbertje de

Dirk

Gerritje van der
Willempje
Lammertje

Maritje Barendsz
Aaltje Cornelisz
Arisje Eetten
Meeuwis Hendrikze
Cornelis Gijberze
Gijbert

Jannetje Cornelisze
Lammert Teunisze
Lammert Everze
Klaas

Piet

Rut Cornelisze
Elbert Tijmenze
Annetje Lammerze
Jaap Elbersze
Jannetje Lammerze
Neeltje Janz
Gerrit Janze

Gerrit Wilmze
Gerrit Pieterze
Marritje Pieters
Marritje Hendriks
Claasje Gerritz
Piet Pieterze
Jannetje van

Datum

11
25
6
27
27
5
8
22
8
30
4
16
30
7
28
24
10
16
4
8
19
6
27
26
5
16
3
17
15
5
14
7
4
2
18
10
13
31
22
2
3
18
17
2
18
27
19
30
8
16
27
21
19
5
10
16
16
7
28

december 1804
juli 1798

april 1789
augustus 1794
november 1807
maart 1792

juli 1801
oktober 1794
september 1807
september 1798
juli 1798

mei 1797
november 1794
juli 1791

maart 1797
augustus 1807
oktober 1790
april 1801
september 1793
december 1801
mei 1797
september 1792
april 1794
januari 1795
januari 1808
februari 1789
oktober 1809
april 1796
januari 1791
december 1797
februari 1789
februari 1804
februari 1792
april 1805
november 1800
februari 1800
december 1807
januari 1810
april 1805

juni 1797
januari 1788
maart 1804
oktober 1807
februari 1800
april 1800
januari 1804
december 1809
oktober 1803
augustus 1797
januari 1803
juni 1794

juli 1799
januari 1802
april 1807
november 1797
november 1804
juni 1806
december 1809
december 1803



Afk

rijn
rode
rode
rode
roet
rokeb
rokeb
rokeb
rooi
rosn
ruij
saalij
saalij
sass
sass
sass
sass
scade
scep
scoe
scou
scou
scou
scou
spli
stev
stev
stof
timm
timm
timm
vee
vee
vee
vendb
vendb
verv
verv
verv
VoS
VoS
oIS
VoS
VoS
oIS
VoS
VoS
VoS
waard
weid
weid
weves
wildv
wit

Achternaam en

Rijn

Roo

Roo

Roo

Roete
Rookenbrand
Rookenbrand
Rokenbrand
Rooy
Roozendaal
Ruijter
Saijer
Saijer

Sas

Sas

Sas

Sas
Schadde
Schep
Schoenmaker
Schouten
Schouten
Schouten
Schouten
Splint
Steffens
Steffenze
Stoffelsz
Timmer
Timmer
Timmer
Veen

Veen

Veen
Venderbos
Venderbos
Verver
Verver
Verver

Vos

Vos

Vos

Vos

Vos

Vos

Vos

Vos

Vos

Waard
Weijde
Weijde
Weversdijk
Wildvanger
Wit

VVoornamen overledenen

Marritje van
Gijbertje Janz de
Jan Klaaze de
Klaas Jochemze de
Anna

Jan

Maritje

Willem

Cors Jacobsz de
Jacob

Jan Barendze
Lammert Tijmenze de
Willem de
Eijbertje

Gijbert

Geertje

Matje Tijmensze
Jannetje

Gerrit

Barbara

Aaltje Jacobsz
Trijntje Hendrikze
Volken

Gijbertje Jacobs
Agatha

Botje

Evert

Lijbet

Gerrit Lammersz
Gerrit Pieterze
Pieter Hendrikz
Neeltje van de
Jannetje Evers van de
Lammert van de
Gerrit

Jannetje

Krelis Willemze
Marritie Willemsz
Willem Janze
Jaantje Jacobze
Ebbe

Lijsje

IJzaak

Jacob

Jannitje Hendrikze
Lubbert

Marritje Pietersz
Sijmen

Marritje Gijbers
Geertruij Teunisze ter
Rijk ter

Geertje Jurriaanz
Jaantje Gerritz
Tijs de

Datum

5
17
26
27

1
12
29
19
13

5
23

6
25
12

9
30
28
19
25
24
29
13

8
25
29
25
17

8
18
17
17

6
22

9
21

8
12

4
29
24
25

5
11
21

8

3

8

5
10

8
13

Z
18

5
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juli 1810

april 1791

mei 1805
augustus 1805
januari 1808
juli 1797
september 1800
december 1797
april 1797
december 1808
september 1789
augustus 1803
maart 1805

juli 1799
januari 1805
december 1799
januari 1804
mei 1789

juni 1804
september 1795
januari 1789
augustus 1809
november 1802
maart 1793
december 1798
januari 1788
januari 1795
april 1796
augustus 1790
augustus 1793
oktober 1795
juni 1795
februari 1803
oktober 1789
december 1794
december 1796
november 1806
mei 1792

juni 1790
december 1808
februari 1810
februari 1794
november 1789
juni 1795
september 1805
maart 1808
februari 1789
februari 1803
oktober 1798
maart 1799

juli 1795
oktober 1791
februari 1805
februari 1807



	terug5: 


